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HELLENIC REPUBLIC


SCHEDULE

Friday, 1st of June 2007

Meeting venue: Hotel Grande Bretagne

	10.00- 10.30
	Arrivals-Registration 



	10.30

10.30-10.40

10.40-10.50

10.50-11.00
	Welcome Remarks

Prof.  Ioannis Tsoukalas

Secretary General for Research and Technology

Ioannis Papathanasiou

Vice-Minister of Development

Dimitrios Sioufas

Minister of Development



	11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-11.50
	Speakers

Janez Potočnik

Commissioner for Science and Research

Prof. Helga Nowotny

Vice-President of the European Research Council


	11.50-12.20
	Q & A



	12.20-13.00
	Press Conference


